
We take this opportunity to thank you for your
invaluable services to the society & country.

WISHES YOU
A

 HAPPY 
DOCTORS'

DAY!



Special Deals for Doctors

Now get a loan within 48hrs with minimum 

documentation !

BUSINESS LOAN

1 .    PAN

2 .  Address  Proof

3 .  Bank  Statement

4 .  Regist rat ion  Proof

5 .  Degree  Cert i f icate

OVER DRAFT

Now unlock the value of your property by availing

overdraft facility

*DISCLAIMER: Loans subject to credit approval.The content in this document is for discussion purpose only and it is not intended to solicit or make an offer.

Commercial & Residential:

 Overdraft limit upto 70% of the property value.

Interest only on utilised amount

Loan tenure of 5 Years with annual renewal

 

www.gbfs.co.in

Requirement: Half acre of Agri-land.



PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY

*DISCLAIMER: The content in this document is for discussion purpose only and it is not intended to solicit or make an offer for Investment and Insurance

The policy is meant to cover liability falling on professionals

as a result of errors and omissions committed  whilst

rendering professional service.

Investment Services

Fixed Deposits

Mutual Funds:

      Lumpsum Investment-

      Systematic Investment Plan (SIP)-

           Retirement Plan-

Structured Products

 Tax Free Bonds 

Portfolio Management services

*Contact us for more competitive quotes

Indicative  Premium Table

LIMIT (INR) 10 Lacs

3000/-

540/-

3540/-

7000/-

1260/-

8260/-

25 Lacs 50 Lacs

15000/- 28000/-

5040/-

33040/-

2700/-

17700/-

1 Cr

NET PREMIUM (INR)

GST @ 18%

PREMIUM PAYABLE
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At GlobalBull, Our time-tested approach
to highly distinct needs of our clients
through a simple yet composite offering is
what we take pride in.
 
We structure a range of Credit options
from our partner network of Banks and
Financial Institutions to optimize the
resources.
 
We offer multiple Investment platforms for
execution along with a wide range of
investment options to choose from.
 
We offer Innovative and Need Based
Insurance solutions(Life, Health &
General)
 
Our clients include Corporates, Trust's,
Professionals, NRI's and Individuals.
 
Email us at service@globalbull.in (or)
Contact Our Branch:
Ahmedabad          +91 8999644056
Hyderabad           +91 8885550888
Jodhpur                +91 9928070319
Pune                    +91 8999644056
Vijayawada          +91 8886477888
Visakhapatnam    +91 8688458402

About us:

*DISCLAIMER: Loans subject to credit approval.The content in this
document is for discussion purpose only and it is not intended to
solicit or make an offer for Investment and Insurance.

Visit: www.gbfs.co.in


