

WISHES YOU HAPPY DOCTORS' DAY!

We take this opportunity to thank you for your invaluable services to the society & country.



SPECIAL DEALS FOR DOCTORS

BUSINESS LOAN

Now get a loan within 48hrs with minimum documentation!

- 1. PAN
- 2. Address Proof
- 3. Bank Statement
- 4. Registration Proof
- 5. Degree Certificate

Now unlock the value of your property by availing overdraft facility

Requirement: Half acre of Agri-land.

Commercial & Residential:

OVER DRAF

Overdraft limit upto 70% of the property value. Interest only on utilised amount Loan tenure of 5 Years with annual renewal



www.gbfs.co.in

PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY

The policy is meant to cover liability falling on professionals as a result of errors and omissions committed whilst rendering professional service.

LIMIT (INR)	10 Lacs	25 Lacs	50 Lacs	1 Cr
NET PREMIUM (INR)	3000/-	7000/-	15000/-	28000/-
CST @ 18%	540/-	1260/-	2700/-	5040/-
PREMIUM PAYABLE	3540/-	8260/-	17700/-	33040/-

Indicative Premium Table

*Contact us for more competitive quotes

INVESTMENT SERVICES

Fixed Deposits Mutual Funds: Lumpsum Investment-Systematic Investment Plan (SIP)-Retirement Plan-Structured Products Tax Free Bonds Portfolio Management services



www.gbfs.co.in

About us:

At GlobalBull, Our time-tested approach to highly distinct needs of our clients through a simple yet composite offering is what we take pride in.

We structure a range of Credit options from our partner network of Banks and Financial Institutions to optimize the resources.

We offer multiple Investment platforms for execution along with a wide range of investment options to choose from.

We offer Innovative and Need Based Insurance solutions(Life, Health & General)

Our clients include Corporates, Trust's, Professionals, NRI's and Individuals.

Email us at service@globalbull.in (or) Contact Our Branch:

Ahmedabad	+91 8999644056
Hyderabad	+91 8885550888
Jodhpur	+91 9928070319
Pune	+91 8999644056
Vijayawada	+91 8886477888
Visakhapatnam	+91 8688458402

Visit: www.gbfs.co.in

*DISCLAIMER: Loans subject to credit approval. The content in this document is for discussion purpose only and it is not intended to solicit or make an offer for Investment and Insurance.

